Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com76
Isolation Partition
Eurostrip
Thickness
Ordering Information
KA46
HE4HN, HE6H
3.4 mm (.134 in.)
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
HEP4/6H 5
EUROSTRIP ACCESSORIES
Convenient options that facilitate installation and wire termination.
EXTERNAL JUMPERSExternal Jumpers
Bus potentials between poles on
Eurostrip Terminal Strips reducing
wiring time and eliminating wire
jumpers.
Jumper Pole positions may be
removed to provide selective
jumpering. When using external
jumpers, the terminal's rated
cross section is usually reduced
one wire size. For jumper
maximum current ratings, refer to
the corresponding Eurostrip
IEC/VDE current rating.
• Material: copper alloy,
nickel plated
• Insulation: polyamide 6.6
• Color: black.
Isolation Partitions
Isolation Partition KA provides
separation between adjacent
poles of different potentials on
600V Eurostrips with standoff
feet. Visual separation between
poles is also provided by an
isolation partition, assisting circuit
identification and increasing
wiring efficiency
• Material: polyamide 6.6
• Color: black
ISOLATION PARTITION
18
.5
 m
m
27 mm
External Jumper
Eurostrip
Pole Spacing
Ordering Information
HCL8 HCL10 HCL12 HCL15
HE1 HE4 HE6 HE10, HE16
8mm (.315) 10 mm (.394 in.) 12 mm (.472) 15 mm (.591 in.)
Cat. No. Std. Pk. Cat. No. Std. Pk. Cat. No. Std. Pk. Cat. No. Std. Pk.
HCL8-2 100 HCL10-2 100 HCL12-2 100 HCL15-2 100
HCL8-3 100 HCL10-3 100 HCL12-3 100 HCL15-3 100
HCL8-4 100 HCL10-4 100 HCL12-4 100 HCL15-4 100
HCL8-12 25 HCL10-12 25 HCL12-12 25 HCL15-12 25
2 pole
3 pole
4 pole
12 pole
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Altech:
  HCL12-12  HCL8-12  HCL8-3  HCL8-2  HCL8-4  HCL12-3  HCL12-4  HCL12-2  HCL15-12  HCL15-2  HCL15-3
HCL15-4  HCL10-12  HCL10-4  HCL10-3  HCL10-2